350W Gold Edition PSU 12cm
PSU350COLGOLDSILENT
Specifications
AC INPUT: 230VAC 4A 50Hz                         Model 350U
+3.3V +5V +12V1 +12V2 -12V +5VSB
16A 18A 6A 13A 0.3A 2A
DC
Output
Max
350W
Features
•  New Version Ver. 2.2
•  Silent and Better Ventilation
•  ATX 12V Compliant for all Types of CPU and Mainboard
•  12cm Silent Fan
•  Dual 12v Rails
•  CE & PFC Approved
Connections
20+4 Pin Main Connectors:
1
P4 4-Pin 12V Connectors:
1
4-Pin Molex Peripheral Connectors:
4
SATA Connectors:
1
Floppy Drive Connectors:
1
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for colors-it manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
Colors-IT